Disconnect
switches
Non-fusible
Enclosed
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 18.45
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU000023C0202
18
3 pole
16A – 3150A
  Discount schedule H1E [DA]: Non-fusible, 16A – 100A
  Discount schedule H2E [DB]: Non-fusible, 125A – 800A
  Discount schedule H3E [DC]: Non-fusible, 1200A – 3150A
	 UL general purpose		  Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List
	 amp rating		  number	 price	 number	 price	 number	 price
	 NF25P-3PY6A
			   NEMA Enclosure type
		  12 Plastic	 12	 7 & 9
3 Pole, 600V, 16A – 80A
Selector handle
	 UL general purpose		  Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List
	 amp rating		  number	 price	 number	 price	 number	 price
		  16		  NF16P-3PB6A	  NF162-3PB6C	  NF167-3P
		  25		  NF25P-3PB6A	  NF252-3PB6C	  NF257-3P
		  40		  NF32P-3PB6A	  NF322-3PB6C	  NF327-3P
		  60		  NF45P-3PB6B	  NF452-3PB6B	  NF457-3P
		  80		  NF63P-3PB6A	  NF632-3PB6A	  NF637-3P
		  30		  NF30P-3PB6B	  NF302-3PB6B	  NF307-3P
		  60		  NF60P-3PB6B	  NF602-3PB6C	  NF607-3P
		  100		  NF100P-3PB6B	  NF1002-3PB6B	  NF1007-3P
		  125		  NF125P-3PB8A	  NF1252-3PB6A	         —
		  200		  NF200P-3PB8B	  NF2002-3PB8B	         —
		  400		  NF400P-3PB4B	  NF4002-3PB4B	         —
  600		  NF600P-3PB7B	  NF6002-3PB7B	         —
  800		  NF800P-3PB4A	  NF8002-3PB4A	         —
		  1200		  NF1200P-3PB4A	  NF12002-3PB4A	         —
		  1600		            —	  NF16002-3P8A	         —
  2000		            —	  NF20002-3P8A	         —
  3150		            —	  NF31502-3P8A	         —
3 Pole, 600V, 16A – 3150A
Pistol handle			   NEMA Enclosure type
		  4X Plastic	 12	 7 & 9
		  16		  NF16P-3PBJA 	  NF162-3PBJC	  —
		  16, oversize		            —	  	          —	  	 —
		  25		  NF25P-3PBJA 	  NF252-3PBJC	  —
		  25, oversize		            —	           —	  —
		  40		  NF32P-3PBJA 	  NF322-3PBJC	  —
		  40, oversize		            —	           —	  —
		  60		  NF45P-3PBJB 	  NF452-3PBJB	  —
		  80		  NF63P-3PBJA	  NF632-3PBJA	  —
U
L
98
U
L
50
8
U
L
50
8
NF32X-3PB6C		  NF63X-3PB6A